Estimated 

Cost of the 

work 

₹ 3,00,00,000/- (Rupees Three Crore only) 

Earnest 

Money 

Deposit 

(EMD) 

₹6,00,000 (Rupees Six Lakh only) 

Performance 

Bank 

Guarantee 

(PBG) 

₹30,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty Lakhs only) 

(₹15,00,000/- Rupees Fifteen Lakh only in case the work is 

distributed amongst two bidders) 

2. We agree to keep the tender open for the validity period (July 01, 2025 to March 31, 2026) and 

not to make any modification in its terms and conditions during the validity period or any other